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
account of sicknean. Will sell reasonable. In-
quire of tbe Pacific Coast Leather company,
112 1st rt.
8 ACRES, mostly in fruit and bemes. mcdern

house; confectionery store, fronting
on Columbia highway, on Sandy river, near
Troutdale; rent $100 per month. C. J.
Culleson. 105 tt Morrison at.
MUST GO east will sell a good paying shoe

repair business ' at a bargain for quick sale.
Inquire after 6 p. m., 1700 Main sL, Vancou-
ver. Wash.
CONFECTIONERY ANT LIGHT LUNCHES

$600 buys nice business wjth 2 living rooms;
low rent; a real opportunity;
BUSINESS SERVICE, 718' DEKUM BLDG.
CIGAR, ice cream, soft drinks, candies, etc.;

doing nice cash business,'' ion best business
street in city, west side. Pric $1850 Gar-
land. 260 Taylor.
$500 GROCERY with 2 good living rooms;

good, comfortable living can be made on
small investment.
LLSINE8S SERVICE. 718 DEKUM BLTC
CAUTION BL VEKS ateiore cioauut a deel of

ed tntareat in estabhsned reel estate
business, get advice of Portland Realty Board.
421 Oregoa bldg. Phone Broadway 1IMI3.

A PARTNER WANTED
Handy man with $250 can buy equal inter-

est in garage; can make good profits. Room 401,
Dekum bldg.

5 BUSINESS CARDS 75cThis Week Bring This Ad.
i KOSE CiTX PRINTER
249 Washington St. bet. 2d and 8d Sta

FOR SALE By owner, eouecnoaery, cigar and
news stand on street, cor. Front and Morri-

son sts. -

PARTY with $7BO for amusement enterprise,
sure moneymaker, for details inquire 314

Stock Exchange bldg.
ON ACCOUNT of ill health will sell furniture

of 7 rooms, fixed for housekeeping. ' Rea-
sonable. Owner. 533 Johnson. '
CIGARS and confectionery, s sacrifice for half

value $1400. il sell this week. , 47' ' 'McKay b dg.

Printing for Less
Syder Printing Co. Mam 3536. HI Sd at.

STATE BANK SAYINGS DEPOSITORS
Will pay apot cash for jour accouct. 204

Ken bMg., 4th and Oak,
BU8INio CARDS500 SOcAil prrating now at pre-w-ar

prices. Acorn Press, 286 tt Washington, nr. fcth.
LUNCH COUNTER, doing seed bnatnesa. one of
- the best locations la city; sell half or whole.
467 Bond st-- . Astoria, - p ' -

FOB SALE General repair and locksmith shop.
Price right, taoeedy eiienU, 'good Jcsatio.

F-4- Journal. . .

FOR SALE Drygoods and notion store; no near
..- - competition. Tabor 4387 aft f 4 p. m. -

GENTLEMAN,, wants elderly lady partner in e- -'
- tabfished grorery store, i 1. Journal. ' .

SHOB SHOP for Bale; cav ijrogri issive machus- -

.cry; reasonable, part terms. . HI, Journal Cntlnud an . Feirowinf Pega)

-


